

CITY OF MYRTLE BEACH									
PROJECT NO.: 113023L									
OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM December 12, 2023									

				Atlantic Coast Electric Supply		Capital Electric		CED-Myrtle Beach	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	RAB HBLED 13A/CR	80	ea	\$ 349.65	\$ 27,972.00	\$ 278.13	\$ 22,250.40	\$ 265.00	\$ 21,200.00
2	RAB MP19B	80	ea	\$ 36.30	\$ 2,904.00	\$ 31.79	\$ 2,543.20	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,240.00
3	Shipping	1	job	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Sales Tax 9%	1	job	\$ 2,778.84	\$ 2,778.84	\$ 2,231.39	\$ 2,231.39	\$ 2,109.60	\$ 2,109.60
TOTAL					\$ 33,654.84		\$ 27,024.99		\$ 25,549.60

				City Electric Supply		Cregger Company*		Lightserve	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	RAB HBLED 13A/CR	80	ea	\$ 263.16	\$ 21,052.80	\$ 245.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 26,000.00
2	RAB MP19B	80	ea	\$ 27.86	\$ 2,228.80	\$ 25.50	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 2,760.00
3	Shipping	1	job	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Sales Tax 9%	1	job	\$ 2,095.34	\$ 2,095.34	\$ 1,947.00	\$ 1,947.00	\$ 2,588.40	\$ 2,588.40
TOTAL					\$ 25,376.94		\$ 23,587.00		\$ 31,348.40

				MSC Industrial		Ponce D. Moody Funding**		Pro Source Supply	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	RAB HBLED 13A/CR	80	ea	\$ 282.50	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 281.47	\$ 22,517.60
2	RAB MP19B	80	ea	\$ 36.25	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 29.23	\$ 2,338.40
3	Shipping	1	job	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ -	\$ -
4	Sales Tax 9%	1	job	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 1,318.50	\$ 1,318.50	\$ 2,237.04	\$ 2,237.04
TOTAL					\$ 27,795.00		\$ 15,968.50		\$ 27,093.04

				Super Green Solutions		Thomas Supply Co.			
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	RAB HBLED 13A/CR	80	ea	\$ 283.28	\$ 22,662.40	\$ 268.53	\$ 21,482.40		\$ -
2	RAB MP19B	80	ea	\$ 29.41	\$ 2,352.80	\$ 34.13	\$ 2,730.40		\$ -
3	Shipping	1	job	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Sales Tax 9%	1	job	\$ 2,251.37	\$ 2,251.37	\$ 2,186.40	\$ 2,186.40		\$ -
TOTAL					\$ 27,266.57		\$ 26,399.20		\$ -

*City intends to award to Cregger Company subject to review and verification.

**Non-Responsive: Product quoted not as specified.